26 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 27J E T TO O L S .C O M
COST-EFFECTIVE
AND SAFE
All JET® hoists are engineered to meet strict tolerances
and are constructed with quality materials to ensure they
last. JET stands behind these products with industry-
leading warranties and support.
DUAL PAWL WESTON BRAKE

STANDARD
LIFT (ft.) HEADROOM (in.)
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
LEVER
LENGTH
(in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 3/4 TON
287300 JLP-075A-5 3/4 1650 5 12-4/5 6 x 1 11-13/16 31 14
287301 JLP-075A-10 3/4 1650 10 12-4/5 6 x 1 11-13/16 31 17
287302 JLP-075A-15 3/4 1650 15 12-4/5 6 x 1 11-13/16 31 19
287303 JLP-075A-20 3/4 1650 20 12-4/5 6 x 1 11-13/16 31 22
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1-1/2 TON
287400 JLP-150A-5 1-1/2 3300 5 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 25
287401 JLP-150A-10 1-1/2 3300 10 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 30
287402 JLP-150A-15 1-1/2 3300 15 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 34
287403 JLP-150A-20 1-1/2 3300 20 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 39
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 3 TON
287500 JLP-300A-5 3 6600 5 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 43
287501 JLP-300A-10 3 6600 10 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 50
287502 JLP-300A-15 3 6600 15 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 57
287503 JLP-300A-20 3 6600 20 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 65
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 6 TON
287600 JLP-600A-5 6 13200 5 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/8 77 69
287601 JLP-600A-10 6 13200 10 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/8 77 84
287602 JLP-600A-15 6 13200 15 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/8 77 98
287603 JLP-600A-20 6 13200 20 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/8 77 112
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS- 1-1/2 TON
287700 JLP-150A-5SH 1-1/2 3300 5 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 20
287701 JLP-150A-10SH 1-1/2 3300 10 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 27
287702 JLP-150A-15SH 1-1/2 3300 15 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 31
287703 JLP-150A-20SH 1-1/2 3300 20 15 8 x 1 16-1/8 49 39
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS- 3 TON
287800 JLP-300A-5SH 3 6600 5 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 43
287801 JLP-300A-10SH 3 6600 10 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 50
287802 JLP-300A-15SH 3 6600 15 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 57
287803 JLP-300A-20SH 3 6600 20 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/8 71 63
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
VERSATILITY
	▪ Ergonomic grip is secured to the lever arm providing greater operator
control and increased comfort